The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MOLOKAI ROBOTICS 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $30,158.95
2024-08-01 VEX*ROBOTICS txn_evHzOOr -$742.24  $29,416.71
2024-08-07 DJI Drones txn K9H7wO00 -$798.00 $28,618.71
2024-08-16  FIRST FOR INSPIRATION & R txn_gnHEgAK -$500.00 $28,118.71
2024-08-17 KUALAPUU MARKET LTD txn_zVHdvep -$43.43 $28,075.28
2024-08-22 Amazon txn_ mAHa05k $0.00 $28,075.28
2024-08-24 ROBOTICS EDUCATION & COMP txn_rYH4p6q -$463.50 $27,611.78
2024-08-24 ROBOTICS EDUCATION & COMP txn_8rHBIgr -$463.50 $27,148.28
2024-08-26 KUALAPUU MARKET LTD txn_evHzkQK -$33.29 $27,114.99
2024-08-29 Amazon txn wNHKR7M -$635.81  $26,479.18
2024-08-29 Amazon txn_2zHKkBQy -$18.18 $26,461.00

WITHDRAWN: $3,697.95. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $26,461.00

Molokai Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Molokai Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



